THE DATASHEET OF
V-15G2-1C25-K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Snap Action Switch V 1
Snap Action Switch
V
General Purpose Snap Action Switch
• Industry standard design with 10/15 A ratings

10 A, 250 V Bottom ❍ ● ● ● ❍ ❍ ❍ – – ● ● – V-10
2 Snap Action Switch V
Ordering Information - continued from previous page
Note: 1. For SPST-NC and SPST-NO with levers consult Omron.
2. An insulation barrier is available upon request for thermoplastic types.
Actuator
Common
terminal
position Contact form Connect terminal
Model
Rated current
15 A 10 A
200 grams 200 grams 100 grams
Pin plunger Bottom SPDT A V -15G-1A5-K V-10G-1A5-K V-10G-1A4-K
C2 V-15G-1C25-K V-10G-1C25-K V-10G-1C24-K
C V-15G-1C5-K — —
B V-15G-1B5-K V-10G-1B5-K V-10G-1B4-K
E V-15G-1E5-K — V-10G-1E4-K
SPST-NC A V-15G-2A5-K V-10G-2A5-K V-10G-2A4-K
C2 V-15G-2C25-K V-10G-2C25-K V-10G-2C24-K
SPST-NO A V-15G-3A5-K V-10G-3A5-K V-10G-3A4-K
C2 V-15G-3C25-K V-10G-3C25-K V-10G-3C24-K
C V-15G-3C5-K — —
Side SPDT A V-15G-4A5-K V-10G-4A5-K V-10G-4A4-K
SPST-NC A — V-10G-5A5-K V-10G-5A4-K
SPST-NO A V-15G-6A5-K V-10G-6A5-K V-10G-6A4-K
Short hinge lever Bottom SPDT A — V-10G1-1A5-K V-10G1-1A4-K
C2 V-15G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C24-K
B — V-10G1-1B5-K V-10G1-1B4-K
E V-15G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E4-K
Hinge lever Bottom  SPDT A V-15G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A4-K
C2 V-15G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C24-K
B — V-10G2-1B5-K V-10G2-1B4-K
E V-15G2-1E5-K V-10G2-1E5-K —
Long hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A4-K
C2 V-15G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C24-K
B V-15G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B4-K
E — V-10G3-1E5-K V-10G3-1E4-K
Simulated roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A4-K
C2 V-15G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C24-K
B — V-10G4-1B5-K V-10G4-1B4-K
E — V-10G4-1E5-K V-10G4-1E4-K
Short hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A4-K
C2 V-15G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C24-K
B V-15G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B4-K
Hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A4-K
C2 V-15G6-1C25-K — V-10G6-1C24-K
B V-15G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B4-K
E V-15G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E4-K
Snap Action Switch V 3
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: 1. Data shown are of initial value.